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Подробные результаты

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 HUO Liang CHN 407C 3.2 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0  73.60 =3 73.60 =3 8.00
626B 3.5 8.0  9.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  87.50 4 161.10 3 10.60
307C 3.3 9.0  9.5  9.0  8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  89.10 1 250.20 2 5.65
207B 3.6 9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0  97.20 1 347.40 1  
109C 3.7 6.5  6.0  5.5  6.0 6.5 8.0 5.0  68.45 6 415.85 1  
5255B 3.6 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5  91.80 1 507.65 1  

2 SANCHEZ German
Saul

MEX 207C 3.3 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  79.20 2 79.20 2 2.40
109C 3.7 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0  92.50 2 171.70 1  
626C 3.3 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  84.15 2 255.85 1  
409C 4.1 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0  65.60 5 321.45 2 25.95
307C 3.3 9.0  8.5  9.5  9.5 9.0 10 9.5  92.40 1 413.85 2 2.00
5156B 3.8 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  85.50 4 499.35 2 8.30

3 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 5.5  7.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  60.80 11 60.80 11 20.80
109C 3.7 7.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  88.80 3 149.60 4 22.10
307C 3.3 6.0  7.0  6.0  5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5  56.10 11 205.70 6 50.15
6245D 3.6 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  91.80 2 297.50 4 49.90
207B 3.6 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  84.60 2 382.10 3 33.75
5255B 3.6 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  88.20 2 470.30 3 37.35

4 GARCIA Ivan MEX 109C 3.7 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5  64.75 10 64.75 10 16.85
207C 3.3 7.0  8.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  70.95 7 135.70 7 36.00
6245D 3.6 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  77.40 4 213.10 4 42.75
409C 4.1 7.0  7.5  6.5  6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0  86.10 3 299.20 3 48.20
307C 3.3 8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  79.20 3 378.40 4 37.45
5156B 3.8 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  83.60 6 462.00 4 45.65

5 NAZIN Sergey RUS 6243D 3.2 7.5  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 5 72.00 5 9.60
207B 3.6 9.0  7.5  9.0  9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0  95.40 1 167.40 2 4.30
407C 3.2 6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  73.60 5 241.00 3 14.85
307C 3.3 4.5  6.0  4.5  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  44.55 14 285.55 5 61.85
109C 3.7 4.5  4.5  5.0  5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5  49.95 13 335.50 5 80.35
5255B 3.6 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  84.60 5 420.10 5 87.55

6 WU Jun CHN 626B 3.5 7.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0  66.50 9 66.50 9 15.10
307C 3.3 7.0  8.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 5 140.75 6 30.95
407B 3.5 5.5  8.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  70.00 7 210.75 5 45.10
109C 3.7 5.0  5.0  5.5  5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0  55.50 10 266.25 6 81.15
207B 3.6 4.5  5.5  4.0  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0  46.80 14 313.05 7 102.80
5255B 3.6 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  86.40 3 399.45 6 108.20

7 OOI Tze Liang MAS 5253B 3.2 8.5  7.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  81.60 1 81.60 1  
6243D 3.2 5.5  5.0  5.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5  51.20 11 132.80 8 38.90
107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 6 204.80 7 51.05
207C 3.3 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  61.05 8 265.85 7 81.55
307C 3.3 5.0  6.5  5.5  6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  51.15 12 317.00 6 98.85
407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 7 393.80 7 113.85

8 PARK Jiho KOR 107B 3.0 5.0  4.5  4.5  4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  43.50 13 43.50 13 38.10
407C 3.2 6.5  5.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  64.00 9 107.50 13 64.20
207C 3.3 6.5  5.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  69.30 8 176.80 9 79.05
305B 2.9 8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  62.35 7 239.15 9 108.25
5253B 3.2 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  59.20 8 298.35 8 117.50
6243D 3.2 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  64.00 =13 362.35 8 145.30

9 PICKER Christian GER 5253B 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  70.40 6 70.40 6 11.20
407C 3.2 6.0  5.0  5.0  5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0  48.00 =12 118.40 9 53.30
626C 3.3 8.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  77.55 3 195.95 8 59.90
107B 3.0 5.0  4.5  5.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  45.00 13 240.95 8 106.45
207C 3.3 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0  44.55 15 285.50 10 130.35
307C 3.3 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5  67.65 11 353.15 9 154.50

10 VALHEIM Espen NOR 616B 3.3 4.5  4.5  4.0  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0  41.25 14 41.25 14 40.35
107B 3.0 7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 10 104.25 14 67.45
205B 2.9 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  62.35 10 166.60 11 89.25
305C 2.7 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  56.70 9 223.30 10 124.10
407C 3.2 6.5  6.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  57.60 =9 280.90 11 134.95
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0  70.40 9 351.30 10 156.35
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11 JOHNSON Casey USA 6243D 3.2 4.5  3.0  2.5  2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0  27.20 15 27.20 15 54.40
107B 3.0 5.0  5.5  5.5  6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0  46.50 14 73.70 15 98.00
407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 9 140.90 14 114.95
307C 3.3 5.0  5.5  4.5  5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5  49.50 11 190.40 15 157.00
207C 3.3 7.5  6.5  8.0  7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5  75.90 4 266.30 12 149.55
5253B 3.2 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.60 12 331.90 11 175.75

12 FANDLER Florian GER 407C 3.2 8.0  5.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  73.60 =3 73.60 =3 8.00
207C 3.3 3.5  4.0  3.5  3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0  34.65 15 108.25 12 63.45
307C 3.3 4.0  5.0  4.0  4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0  39.60 13 147.85 13 108.00
107B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  72.00 4 219.85 11 127.55

6243D 3.2 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  73.60 5 293.45 9 122.40
5255B 3.6 3.0  4.0  3.5  3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5  37.80 15 331.25 12 176.40

13 HAGITA Takuma JPN 616B 3.3 4.5  4.5  4.5  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5  46.20 12 46.20 12 35.40
107B 3.0 8.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  69.00 8 115.20 =10 56.50
307C 3.3 2.0  2.5  2.0  2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0  19.80 15 135.00 15 120.85
407C 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  64.00 6 199.00 13 148.40
207B 3.6 5.0  7.0  5.0  4.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  61.20 7 260.20 13 155.65
5255B 3.6 6.0  7.0  6.0  6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5  68.40 10 328.60 13 179.05

14 KIM Jin Yong KOR 107B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  67.50 7 67.50 7 14.10
5253B 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  73.60 6 141.10 5 30.60
305C 3.0 3.0  3.0  3.0  3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0  27.00 14 168.10 10 87.75
207C 3.3 2.5  3.0  2.5  2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5  24.75 15 192.85 14 154.55
6245D 3.6 4.5  5.0  5.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  57.60 =9 250.45 15 165.40
407C 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  72.00 8 322.45 14 185.20

15 MURPHY Conor USA 6243D 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  67.20 8 67.20 8 14.40
107B 3.0 5.5  4.5  5.0  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  48.00 =12 115.20 =10 56.50
307C 3.3 3.0  5.5  4.5  4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5  41.25 12 156.45 12 99.40
207C 3.3 4.0  4.5  4.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  47.85 12 204.30 12 143.10
407C 3.2 5.0  5.5  6.0  5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5  52.80 11 257.10 14 158.75
5253B 3.2 6.0  7.0  6.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  64.00 =13 321.10 15 186.55

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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